2/2    1SDC210015D0207 | ABB catalogue
2
Circuit-breakers for power distribution
Electrical characteristics
Tmax T1 1P Tmax T1 Tmax T2
Rated uninterrupted current [A] 160 160 160
Poles [No.] 1 3/4 3/4
Rated service voltage, Ue (AC) 50-60 Hz [V] 240 690 690

7/26    1SDC210015D0207 | ABB catalogue
7
Ordering codes
Circuit-breakers for use up to 1150 V AC and 1000 V DC
T4 250 – Fixed (F) – 3 Poles - Front terminals for copper cables (FC Cu)
Electronic trip unit In Icu (1000 V AC)
Icu (1150 V AC)
1SDA......R1
L  (12 kA) V  (20 kA - 12 kA)
PR221DS-LS/I 100 054505 054513
PR221DS-I 100 054506 054514
PR222DS/P-LSI 100 054507 054515
PR222DS/P-LSIG 100 054508 054516
PR221DS-LS/I 250 054509 054517
PR221DS-I 250 054510 054518
PR222DS/P-LSI 250 054511 054519
PR222DS/P-LSIG 250 054512 054520
PR222MP 100 063434
PR222MP 160 063435
PR222MP 200 063436
T4 250 – Fixed (F) – 4 Poles - Front terminals for copper cables (FC Cu)
Electronic trip unit In Icu (1000 V AC)